ANNEX 1

Reductions of customs duties granted by Canada to Norway

Tariff Line	Description of products	Most Favoured Nation Applied Rate	Offered Rate of Duty
02.04	Meat of sheep or goats, fresh, chilled or frozen.		EPIE ESHER
0204.50.00	Meat of goats	0%	free
02.06	Edible offal of bovine animals, swine, sheep, goats, horses, asses, mules or hinnies, fresh, chilled or frozen.		Spanyol The
0206.10.00	Of bovine animals, fresh or chilled	0%	free
0206.2	Of bovine animals, frozen:		suandidan all
0206.21.00	Tongues	0%	free
0206.22.00	Livers	0%	free
0206.29.00	Other	0%	free
0206.30.00	Of swine, fresh or chilled	0%	free
0206.4	Of swine, frozen:		
0206.41.00	Livers	0%	free
0206.49.00	Other	0%	free
0206.80.00	Other, fresh or chilled	0%	free
0206.90.00	Other, frozen	0%	free
02.07	Meat and edible offal, of the poultry of heading 01.05, fresh, chilled or frozen.	Carrier and a	deches PIAN
0207.1	Of fowls of the species Gallus domesticus:	ARASK	KO B. E AKKIPS